
Westpac Business Flexi − Account activity − Westpac Online Banking Page 1 o f 23

Account activity

Do you know about the latest scams? Be on the alert.
−

Find out more

Westpac Business Flexi Account actions

See lull account details

Manage account settings

View & download statements

View online service tees report

3153.25 Export

Bank feeds

Transactions Open search

Date ' Descru)tiOrt Deoji Credit Balance

11 Apr 2017 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE PYMT Logan Hous Donation −$1130.59 $153.25
HE

11 Apr 2017 DEPOSIT ONLINE PYMT RHONDA DORE ROore $153.25 $128384

3 Apr 2017 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021 254FEE −$4875 $1,130.59
001556

3Apr 2017 TRANSACTION FEE −$0.50 $1,179.34

1 Mar 2017 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021 254FEE −$48.75 $1,179.84
001556

1 Mar 2017 TRANSACTION FEE −$1.50 $1,228.59

14 Feb 2017 WiTHDRAWAL ONLINE PYMT Whytes CPA thThytes −$3,850.00 $1,23009
Accountants

13 Feb 2017 WiTHDRAWAL ONLINE SPAY GRIFFITH U Griffith Uni −$665.50 $5,080.09

S i Feb 2017 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021 254FEE −$48.75 $5,745.59
001556

31 Jan 2017 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $5,794.34

31 Jan 2017 REFUND OF FEE CHARGED ON 310117 CBJKG747 $40.00 $5,804,34

11 Jan 2017 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.47 $5,764.34
AUS Card No. —

3 Jan 2017 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $5,795.81
001556

3 Jan 2017 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong'Service PADDINGTON ADS −$75.00 $5,844.56
Card No. —

3 Jan 2017 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST −$35.00 $5,919.56
AUS Card No. —

3 Jan 2017 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $5,954.56

12 Dec 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $5,964.56
ADS Card No. '−

6 Dec 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$247.67 85996.12
AUS.. Card No
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Date ' D−2scrtnon, DabS Credit

B Dec 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$16407 6624379
AUS Card No. −

5 Dec 2916 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURW000 EAST −$35.00 $6397.86
AUS Card No.

2 Dec 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong * Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 66,432.86
Card No. −

I Dec 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FE6 −$48.75 66.50786
001558

1 Dec 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −S10.00 $6,556.61

17 Nov 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MATER CAR PARKS SOUTH BRISBA −$18.00 S6,566.61
AUS Card No. −

10 Nov 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $6,584.61
AUS Card No. −

3 Nov 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURW000 EAST −$35.90 $6,616.17
AUS Card No. '−

2 Nov 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong Service PADDINGTON AUS −$76.00 $6,651.17
Card No. −

1 Nov 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $6,726.17
001656

1 Nov 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $6,774.92

24 Oct 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE THE COFFEE CLUB MEADOW −$315.00 $6,784.92
MEADOWBROOK AUS Card No. −

12 Oct 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $7,099.92
AUS Card No. −

12 Oct 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OFFICEWORKS 0417 LOGANI−IOLME −$15.50 $7,131.48
AUS Card No. −

4 Oct 2018 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong 'Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $7,146.98
Card No −

. 3 Oct 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021 254FEE −$48.75 67,221.98
001556

3 Oct 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURW000 EAST −$35.00 $7,270.73
AUS Card No. −

3 Oct 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $7,30573

21 Sep 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$250.00 $7,315.73
AUS Card No. −

21 Sep 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE ORIGIN ENERGY HOLDIN ADELAIDE −$97.02 $7565.73
AUS Card No. −

19 Sep 2018 DEPOSIT Fee adjustment 0001126 5N−1201 909 $21.39 $7,662.75

12 Sep 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $7,841.36
AUS Card No. −

5 Sep 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURW000 EAST −$35.00 $7,672.92
AUS Card No. −

2 Sep 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong 1300235664 PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $7,707.92
Card No. −

1 Sep 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $7,782.92
001556
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Data 7 Dascrra2on Dub, O red tt balance

1 Sep 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $7,831.67

26 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$3607 $7,841.67
MILE P AUS Card No. −

23 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT SPRING −$268.77 $7877.74
HILL AUS Card No. −

11 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MATER CAR PARKS SOUTH BRISBA −$24.00 $8,146.51
AUS Card No. −

10 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE A.AMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $8,170.51
AUS Card No. −

3 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST −$35.00 $8,202.07
AUS Card No. −

2 Aug 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $8,237.07
Card No. −

1 Aug 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $8,312.07
001556

1 Aug 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $8,360.82

25 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE SHRED X PTY LTD ORMEAU AUS Card −$42.90 $8,370.82
No. −

19 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$258.86 $8,413.72
AUS Card No. −

12 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $8,672.58
AUS Card No. −499612

12 Jul 2016 DEPOSIT AUSTRALIA POST 7545986 $133.58 $8,704.14

7 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$140.00 $8,570.56
AUS Card No. −

4 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST −$35.00 $8,710.56
AUS Card No −

1 Jul 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $8,746.56

.
001556

1 Jul 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong Service PADDINGTON ADS −$75.00 $8,794.31
Card No. −

1 Jul 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $8,869.31

24 Jun 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE PAYPAL PARTYBO)(fkUS −$199.00 $8,876.31
AUS Card No. −

24 Jun 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE PAYPAL PARTYBOX,AUS −$35.20 $9,078.31
AUS Card No. −

10 Jun 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $9,113.51
AUS Card No. −

9 Jun 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 0902573 BPAY ASIC ASIC −$246.00 $9,145.07

8 Jun 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1665283 PYMT Basis Basis −$2,911.50 $9,391.07

3 Jun 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST −$35.00 $12,302.57
AUS Card No −

2 Jun 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong 'Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $12,337,57
Card No. −

1 Jun b o l D W1TI−IDFAWAL W D O T F A C MDlnOl IANT r c c O 23021204PEE −240Th 312.4Iu.of

001556
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Date Descrigtton Debit Credit BaanGe

1 Jun 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $12461.32

25 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778−566−9767 −$15.99 $12,471.32
USA Card No. −

20 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$131.00 $12,487.31
AUS Card No. −

17 May 2016 DEPOSIT NERANG OLD $7500.00 $12,618.31

11 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$31.56 $5,118.31
ADS Card No. −

10 May 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1184873 PYMT Shout Gmp Shout Graphics −$3,285.70 $5,149.87

10 May 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1102164 PYMT Brisbane S Bne Screen −$3828.00 $8435.57
pon

3 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong − Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75120 $12,263.57

• Card No. −

3 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST −$35.00 $12,338.57
ADS Card No. −499012

2 May 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1840477 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoe S849.75 $1237357

2 May 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021254FEE −$48.75 $13,223.32
001556

2 May 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT SPRING −$393.56 $13,272.07
HILL ADS Card No, −

2 May 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $13,665.63

28 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD REFUND LOMBARD THE PAPER PE SLACKS $39.40 $13,675.63
CREEK ADS Card No. −

26 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1929659 BPAY ORIGIN ENE Origin −$485.10 $13,636.23

26 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1557648 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoc −$849.75 $14,121.33

26 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778−588−9707 −$15.99 $14,971.08
USA Card No. −

.
21 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TEAMMOTO YAMAHA MOOR −5242.00 $14,957.07

MOORODKAAUS Card No. −

19 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$262.00 $15,229.07
AUS Card No. −

19 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TELSTRA BILL PAYMNT MELBOURNE −$216.00 $15,491.07
ADS Card No. −

18 Apt 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1036976 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoe −$849.75 $15,707.07

13 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE LEXIRES CATERING LOGAN CENTRA −$1,684.50 $16,556.82
AUS Card No, −

13 Apr 2016 DEPOSIT CBA Rtrl dbl payment $572.50 $18,241.32

12 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1998860 PYMT sign it Sign it −$495.00 $17,068.82

12 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE AAMI BUSINESS INSUR ADELAIDE −$27.24 $18,163,82
AUS Card No. −

11 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1984373 PYMT Lexies Cat Lexies catering −$572.50 $18,191.06

11 Apr 2010 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1939697 PYMT Shred X Shred X −$34.65 $18,763.56

1 1 A p r 2 0 1 9 W I T − 1 r 1 P A W A L O N L I N C 1 0 2 3 2 6 C P Y M T A t r a h Q − $ I r , j 5 4 , 0 0 $10/98.21
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Date 7. Oescneton 1 Credit Balance −

11 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1690187 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoe −$849.75 $36,192.87

5 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYER CARINDALE CARINA AUS Card −$731.85 $37042.62
No. −

5 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE SUPER CHEAP AUTO LOGANLEA AUS 458.73 $37,774.47
Card No. −

5 Apr 2016 ATM DEPOSIT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 1 04104/16 $1500,00 $37,833.20

4 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL AT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 1 04/04/16 −$300.00 $36333.20
Card No, −

4 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1509882 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoe −$849.75 $36633.20

4 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE THAI ORCHID RESTAURN INGWOOD −$235.50 $37,482.95
QL AUS Card No. −

4 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OROTON CARINDALE CARINDALE −$107.50 $37716.45

• AUS Card No −

4 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE THAI ORCHID RESTAURN INGWOOD −$100.00 $37,825.95
DL AUS Card No. −

4 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong 6 Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $37,925.95
Card No. −

4 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYOB AUSTRALIA BURW000 EAST −$35.00 $38,000.95
AUS Card No. '−

4 Apr 2016 FEE − MINISTATEMENT HANDYBANK CARINDLE 2 0 / S 05820086 −$0.65 $38,035.95
02/04/16

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1903241 PYMT Emma Bucha Emma −$2,500.00 $38,036.60

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1899352 PYMT PH Creatv PH Creative −$533.50 $40,536.60

I Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1894602 PYMT PH Creativ PH Creative −$90.75 $41,070.10

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1870152 PYMT Brisbane S Brisbane −$3,014.00 $41,160.85
Screenpn

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1819815 PYMT Printing B Printing Brisbane −$287.10 $44,174.85

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1802372 PYMT UMR UMR −$5,500.00 $44,461.95

1 Apr 2016 WITHDRAWAL WESTPAC MERCHANT FEES 25021 254FEE −$48.75 $49,961.95
001556

1 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE COTTON ON LOGANHOLME M −S578.35 $50,010.70
LOGANHOLME AUS Card No. −

1 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MICHAEL HILL JEWLR LOGANHOLME −$399.00 $50,589.05
AUS Card No. −

1 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE FACEBK HDXVE92WY2 650−543−7818 −$253.95 $50,988.05
IRL Card No. −

1 Apr 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE FACEBOOK ZPVJH9N7E2 −$17.74 $81,242.00
www.fb.me/ad IRL Card No −

1 Apr 2016 MONTHLY PLAN FEE −$10.00 $51,259.74

31 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYER MT GRAVATT MT GRAVATT −$479.75 $51,269.74
AUS Card No. −

31 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE WITCHERY FASHIONS PT UPPER MT −$59.95 $511749.49
GRA AUS Card No −

31 Mar 2016 D E B I T C A R D P U R C H A S E I−I A N D M A U S T R A L I A 0 0 0 5 U P P E R − 5 3 9 5 3 $51,809.44

MOUNT AUS Card No. −

CCC EXHIBIT



v v
u z s y a c

t , u s i n e s s N e x i − A c c o u n t activity − Westpac Online Banking Page 6 of 23

Descnotion DebI Credit Bance

30 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE JB HI Fl LOGANHOLME LOGANHOLME −$2680.95 $51869.39
AUS Card No −

30 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE VIRGIN AUSTRALIA AIRLI SPRING HILL −$333.40 $5455034
AUS Card No. −

29 Mar 2016 ATM OPERATOR FEE − WITHDRAWAL AT CAL ATM 8 −$2.00 $54,883.74
\WINDARONSW 0W712136044918 250316

29 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL AT CAL ATM 8\W1NDARONSW BW712136044918 −$500.00 $54885.74
250316 Card No. −

29 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE S E CLUB MANAGEMEN W1NDAROO −$4,481.70 $55,385.74
AUS Card No −

29 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE BAM SMASH REPAIRS PTY −$514.80 $59,867.44
BEENLEIGH AUS Card No −

29 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778−588−9767 −$15.99 $60382.24
USA Card No. −

S 2 4 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0035128 WOOLWORTHS 2077 −$56.00 $60,398.23
MEADOWBROO 24/03 Card No. −

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0024972 WOOLWORTHS 2077 −634.97 $60,454.23
MEADOWBROO 24/03 Card No. −

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0017047 GIRDHAR ENTERPRISES −$5.00 $60,489.20
MEADOWBROO 24/03 Card No −

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0017042 GIRDHAR ENTERPRISES −$29.98 $60494.20
MEADOWBROO 24/03 Card No. −

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1791424 PYMT Bishopp Bi bishop billboard −$605.00 $60,524.18

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1772573 PYMT Mark Pasco Mark Pascoe −$849.75 $61,129.18

24 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1711150 PYMT Space BUll Space building −$1,000.00 $61,978.93
des

24 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE SECURE PARKING −MAC BRISBANE −$65.00 S62.97893
AUS Card No. −

23 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0001322 ALL THE J S PTY LTD 23/03 −$595.00 $63,043.93

S
Card No. −

23 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1004853 PYMT Mark pasco mark pascoe 4850.00 $63,638.93

23 Mar 2018 FEE − MINISTATEMENT HANDYBANK 260 QUEEN ST 3 17725115 −$0.65 $64,488,93
23/03/16

22 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL AT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 117517038 21/03/16 −$1,000.00 $64,48958
Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL AT HANDYBANK WOODRIDGE 0/S 25326201 −S500.00 $65,489.58
22/03/15 Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0148095 AITKENS SADDLERY PTY −$395.00 $65,989.58
LOGANHOLME OLD 22/03 Card No −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE ALL THE J'S PTY LTD BRISBANE CIT −$3,630.00 $66,385.58
AUS Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE 7−ELEVEN 4058 WINDAROO AUS Card −$33.05 $70,015.58
No. −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.76 $70,048.63
MILE P AUS Card No −

22 Mar 2015 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.76 $70.074 39
M I L t F A U S Caru NO. −

CCC EXHIBIT
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Dale S? Descriotion Debd Credit Balance

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.61 $70100.15
MILE P AUS Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.61 $70125.76
MILE P AUS Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.61 $70,151.37
MILE P AUS Card No. −

22 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OLD MOTORWAYS MANAGEME EIGHT −$25.61 $70,176.98
MILE P AUS Card No. −

21 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0001103 S E 0 CLUB MANAGEMEN −$73.70 $70,202.59
W1NDAROO OLD 20/03 Card No. −

21 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE FACEBK 'F8TAU8SWY2 650−543−7818 −$950.45 $70,276.29
IRL Card No. −

21 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Horse N Rider Jimboomba AUS Card No. −$169.95 $71,226.74
−

21 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE COLES EXPRESS 1815 DAISY HILL −$156.00 $71396.69
ADS Card No. −

21 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE ALDI BEENLEIGH AUS Card No. −$54.45 $71,552.69
−

18 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0358677 MITRE 10 MEGA BEENLE −$528.52 $71,607.14
BEENLEIGH 17/03 Card No. −

18 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE KFC BEENLEIGH BEENLEIGH AUS −$28.85 $72,135.66
Card No. −

17 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Logan Country Chamber BROWNS −$30.00 $72,164.51
PLAIN AUS Card No. −

17 Mar 2016 ATM DEPOSIT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 22538918716/03/16 $666.00 $72194.51

16 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0083179 INNER CIRCLE DISTILL −$180.00 $71,528.51
EAGLEBY OLD 16/03 Card No. −

16 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1886135 PYMT Bishopp Bi B i shp −$1,485.00 $71,708.51

• 16 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1804408 PYMT Lexies Cat Lextes catering −$572.50 $73,193.51

16 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE STAR BROADCASTING NORTH −$2.178,00 $73,766.01
IPSWIC AUS Card No. −

16 Mar 2016 DIRECT CREDIT RETURNED 160316 LODGEMENT REF 311 $572.50 $75,944.01
ANSWERS

15 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE GATEWAY CONTAINER SA HEMMANT −$3657.50 $75,371.51
AUS Card No −499612

15 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE KMART BROWNS PLAINS 11 BROWNS −$118.75 $79,029.01
PLAIN AUS Card No. −

15 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE COLES 4453 JIMBOOMBA AUS Card −$27.35 $79,147.76
No. −

15 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE COLES WOODRIDGE ADS Card No. −$3.35 $79,175.11
−

15 Mar 2016 FEE − MINISTATEMENT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 11 78l 7153 −$0.65 $79178.46
15/03/16

14 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0456934 7−ELEVEN 4058 WINDAROO −$102.58 $79,179.11
12/03 Card No. −

14 Mar 2010 WIl HORAWAL ONLINE 1543905 PYMT Mark pasco Mark Pascoe −$849.75 $79,281.69

CCC EXHIBIT
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Descrietren DebI Credit Salance −

14 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE TRAVELMANAGERS AUSTRAL −$2596.37 $80,131.44
SYDNEY AUS Card No. −

14 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OFHCEWORKS 417 LOGANHOLME −$15995 $82727.81
AUS Card No. −

14 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE PPPOPPYSCHOCLAT BEENL −$12500 $82887.76
BEENLEIGH AUS Card No. −

14 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE W A R T LOGANHOLME AUS Card No. −$114.75 $83,012.76
−

14 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE COLES LOGANHOLME AUS Card No. −$69.73 $83,127.51
−

14 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT CBA Paul Shih Donation $1,000.00 $83,197.24

14 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT MR PAUL PO−RSIN Proper−Wealth Group $1,000.00 $82,197.24

S i i Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE FACEBK 6RSJV8NWY2 650−543−7818 −$640.09 $81,197.24
IRL Card No. −

10 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0051961 S E Q CLUB MANAGEMEN −$441.70 $81,837.33
W1NDAROO OLD 09/03 Card No. −'

10 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT Sally Sally 1V009 $35,000.00 $82,279.03

9 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1701864 PYMT Shred X shred x −$34.65 $47,279.03

8 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL BY EFTPOS 0454956 7−ELEVEN 4058 WINDAROO −$78.01 $47,313.68
07/03 Card No −

8 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1980462 PYMT Shout Grap Shout −$3,285.70 $47,391.69

8 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE BCE AUSTRALIA LOGANHOLME AUS −$252.65 $50,677.39
Card No. '−

8 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT K GROUP K/Iron Sydney $13,500.00 $50,930.04

8 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT SKL CABLES AUST,JORCE $5,500.00 $37,430.04

7 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1572137 PYMT Mark pasco Mark Pascoe −$849.78 $31,930.04

. 7 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1045461 PYMT Fergies Fergies −$3,30&S5 $32,779.79

7 Mar 2015 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MITRE 10 MEGA BEENLEIG −$14.00 $36,086.64
BEENLEIGH AUS Card No. −

7 Mar 2016 ATM DEPOSIT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 2 25389249 07/03/16 $4,000.00 $36,100.64

7 Mar 2016 ATM DEPOSIT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 2 25389248 07/0 $4,000.00 $32,100.64

7 Mar 2016 ATM DEPOSIT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 2 25389250 07/03/16 $1,000.00 $28,100.64

4 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1864925 PYMT Fergies Fern/es −$22,454.27 $27,100.64

4 Mar 2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1835287 PYMT Bishopp Os Bishopp −$825.00 $49,554.91

4 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1821125 PYMT Retail Fir Retail First −$220.00 $50,379.91

4 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1582154 PYMT Raine & Ho Rent _S1,800.00 $50,599.91

4 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE OFFICEWORKS 417 LOGANHOLME 4455,87 $5239991
AUS Card No. −

4 Mar 2018 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE 7−ELEVEN 4058 WNIDAROO AUS Card −$59.00 $52,855.78
No −

Mar 2018 DEPOSIT Laurence Lancini LAURENCE LANCINI C $10,000.00 $52,914.78

3 Mar 2016 429.00 $42,914.78
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Westpac Business Flexi − Account activity − Westpac Online Banking Page 9 o f 23
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DEBIT CARD PURCHASE MYO8 AUSTRALIA BURWOOD EAST
AUS Card No. −

3 Mar 2016 DEPOSIT PACIFIC FAIR.GOLD COAST OLD $3000.00 $42,943.78

2 Mar 2016 WITHDRAWAL AT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 117617031 02/03/16 −$1.000,00 $39,943.78
Card No. −

2 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE JB HI Fl LOGANHOLME LOGANHOLME −$249.95 $40,943.78
AUS Card No. −

2 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE Belong 'Service PADDINGTON AUS −$75.00 $41,193.73
Card No −

2 Mar 2016 DEBIT CARD PURCHASE THE COFFEE CLUB JIMBOOMBA AUS −$1390 $41265.73
Card No. −

2 Mar 2016 FEE − MINISTATEMENT HANDYBANK BEENLEIGH 117817032 −$0.65 $41,282.63
02103/16

